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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2025

9-Ball

Name

Satoshi Sone
Chen Michael
Chen ltsuma
Takeshi Kato
Masayoshi Ota
Rina Matsuda
Yoichi Okura
Kyoko Tateishi
Miyuki Takagi
Toshiki Kodama
Shena Nakashima
Takashi Endo
Kenya Aoyama
Kotono Kondo
Katsuhiro Nagai
Tomonori Ozeki
Takuro Akimoto
Saeko Tani

Saria Nishibe

Kei Arisaka
Kento Araki

Akira Saito
Kazuaki Fujimoto
Mamiko Okura
Hironobu Kurihara
Keigo Kumagai
Natsuki Suga
Daisuke Morioka
Takuma Motoki
Yuka Sato
Masato Oshiguchi
Asuka Shishido
Junko Murata
Hyo Akiyama
Risa Ishibashi

Masayoshi Mochinaga

Ryohei Ushifusa
Yuki Shirakawa
Arumu Hayashi
Chikasa Uchikoba
Daisuke Horiguchi
Ayaka Sanada
Kyoka Ogawa
Takahiro Yokoyama
Sho Miyagawa
Takamasa Ito
Tomoki Hayashi
Yuma Hamasaki
Masatoshi Fujita
Fuka Yamashita

Member #

00239
16875
16439
04584
13723
15699
10017
09444
16876
11748
16032
02331
11384
13279
07134
15700
13267
16105
15599
16576
13266
16877
07045
12426
13767
16353
16358
13426
13724
16898
15648
16838
12881
16033
16661
16036
06771
15966
15701
11786
13559
09445
16578
12737
13434
13542
15709
13233
15632
16359

£
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Team
04602
04601
04602
04608
04607
04603
04601
04602
04601
04601
04603
04609
04609
04607
04602
04604
04608
04610
04605
04610
04608
04602
04604
04602
04607
04606
04604
04607
04607
04601
04605
04610
04609
04603
04603
04606
04605
04610
04603
04604
04606
04602
04604
04610
04605
04607
04606
04603
04605
04604
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Points

= WA DA ODREONODWODNWLWOREREPRPOPROLWWWNO OGOO G WNWDNOOOOO O OOOOOO O AN NOO WO

171
124
42
96
106
64
114
75
M
98
122
73
84
95
83
94
93
93
46
57
122
55
109
98
98
87
108
43
64
64
63
73
93
61
61
81
110
60
59
39
68
48
48
67
76
56
65
83
82
18

Points
Per
Match
15.55
15.50
14.00
13.71
13.25
12.80
12.67
12.50
12.33
12.25
12.20
12.17
12.00
11.88
11.86
11.75
11.63
11.63
11.50
11.40
11.09
11.00
10.90
10.89
10.89
10.88
10.80
10.75
10.67
10.67
10.50
10.43
10.33
10.17
10.17
10.13
10.00
10.00
9.83
9.75
9.71
9.60
9.60
9.57
9.50
9.33
9.29
9.22
9.11
9.00

% of
Avail
Points Place

77.7 % 1
775 % 2
70.0 % 3
68.6 % 4
66.3 % 5
64.0 % 6
63.3 % 7
62.5 % 8
61.7 % 9
61.3 % 10
61.0 % "
60.8 % 12
60.0 % 13
59.4 % 14
59.3 % 15
58.8 % 16
58.1 % 17
58.1 % 17
57.5 % 19
57.0 % 20
55.5 % 21
55.0 % 22
54.5 % 23
54.4 % 24
54.4 % 24
54.4 % 26
54.0 % 27
53.8 % 28
53.3 % 29
53.3 % 29
52.5 % 31
521 % 32
51.7 % 33
50.8 % 34
50.8 % 34
50.6 % 36
50.0 % 37
50.0 % 37
492 % 39
48.8 % 40
48.6 % 41
48.0 % 42
48.0 % 42
479 % 44
475 % 45
46.7 % 46
46.4 % 47
46.1 % 48
456 % 49
45.0 % 50

Printed 8/22/2025

Page 1 of 2



JPA
ST e

poolplayers.jp

Point Earner Report By PA

Summer 2025

9-Ball

Name

Tomoya Mitsui
Masanori Okada
Takanari Kawahara
Hisami Mizusawa
Takashi Murata
Sawa Kanamaru
Yuto Higurashi
Kazuya Yamano
Atsushi Kinoshita
Tomoyo Miwa
Ikue Takenaka
Shu Takahashi
Mitsuharu Yoshida
Daisuke Horiuchi
Kentaro Ukai
Yukiko Tanaka
Ryuji Nakasu
Yoriyasu Morita
Shuya Kaneko
Yasunori Takayama
Asaka Uemura
Tetsuo Nakanishi
Hiroe Watanabe
Yusuke Miura
Kazuki Okane
Ryomei Kubo

Yuji Yamaguchi
Noriaki Ono

Member #

13880
16034
16106
02667
12880
13734
15849
12779
11787
12497
00745
15850
03433
16124
05372
11575
02669
12241
16354
09443
16839
04075
16841
04083
01111
00568
16896
16908

Gender

£
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Team
04601
04604
04609
04609
04609
04603
04605
04604
04605
04607
04602
04605
04608
04606
04606
04609
04603
04610
04606
04601
04610
04608
04608
04610
04606
04601
04608
04607

ooppj\noooooo|

-
o

O A W NOOWWNO WSNOWOWNO O N WO N

MW

Points
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71
71
71
62
97
35
35
69
86
60
42
25
58
41
40
56
63
63
52
22
42
46
52
51
39
14
14
19

Points
Per
Match
8.88
8.88
8.88
8.86
8.82
8.75
8.75
8.63
8.60
8.57
8.40
8.33
8.29
8.20
8.00
8.00
7.88
7.88
7.43
7.33
7.00
6.57
6.50
6.38
5.57
4.67
3.50
3.17

% of
Avail
Points Place

444 % 51
444 % 51
44.4 % 51
44.3 % 54
441 % 55
43.8 % 56
43.8 % 56
431 % 58
43.0 % 59
429 % 60
42.0 % 61
417 % 62
41.4 % 63
41.0 % 64
40.0 % 65
40.0 % 65
394 % 67
394 % 67
371 % 69
36.7 % 70
35.0 % 71
329 % 72
325 % 73
319 % 74
279 % 75
23.3 % 76
17.5 % 77
15.8 % 78
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